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Adult Events



Adult Events





All Ages Programming

The Ohlone Sisters at  Excelsior, Sat., Dec. 9 at 
1 p.m. 

Cafe Ohlone co-founders, Louis Trevino
& Vincent Medina  at Ortega, Wed., Jan. 17 at 6 
p.m.

Kalorie Roanhorse 
at Park Sat., Nov. 4 at 3 p.m.  

Laura Cedillo, Native American Health Clinic 
at Mission, Thurs., Feb. 15 at 3:30 p.m.



“Native Kids 
should feel 
seen every 
day, not only in 
November”

– Debbie Reese,  
Nambé Pueblo 
scholar and 
educator

NPS Ranger
Fatima Colindres at

Glen Park, Wed., Nov. 8 at 
12 p.m.

Noe Valley, Wed., Nov. 22 
at 3 p.m.

Potrero, Wed., Nov. 27 at 
3:30 p.m.

Alicia Retes at 
Main Children’s Center, Sat., Nov. 25 at 2 

p.m.
Western Addition, Sun., Dec. 3 at 3 p.m.
Chinatown, Wed., Jan. 24 at 3:30 p.m.



Thank you for your time


